




Freese and Nichols University 2020 - 2021 Course Offerings
Visit FNUniversity.com for details and additions to our schedule

Course Name Course Date Course Time Location
Crucial Conversations Wednesday, Sep 23,

2020
8 am - 5 pm
(Central)

Virtual - Details to
follow via email

Public Engagement:
How to Thrive in a
Virtual Environment 

Thursday, Sep 24,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Proactive Approaches
to Maintaining Water
Quality in Your
Distribution System 

Wednesday, Sep 30,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Never Waste a Good
Drought: Lessons
Learned from North
Texas and North
Georgia

Wednesday, Oct 07,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Environmental Due
Diligence (Often
Underappreciated Until
It’s Too Late)

Wednesday, Oct 14,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Practical Asset
Management Planning
for Your Largest
Water/Wastewater
Assets 

Wednesday, Oct 21,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Don't Treat Your
Rainwater: Condition
Assessment and SSES
Programs to Reduce I/I
in Collections Systems

Thursday, Oct 29,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 

Crucial Conversations Thursday, Nov 05,
2020

8 am - 5 pm
(Central)

Virtual - Details to
follow via email

Climate
Vulnerability/Climate
Resiliency

Wednesday, Nov 11,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later.
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Financial Planning for
Your Infrastructure
Investments 

Wednesday, Nov 18,
2020

10am - 11am
(Central) / 11am
- 12 noon
(Eastern)

Virtual. Details to be
emailed later. 
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